spa packages Spa Naturelle

Professional Spa Menu

Melting Ritual. Begin melting away your stress
with a heated aromatic foot soak. Next, your skin
will be treated to a rejuvenating olive oil body scrub.
Relax cocooned in your aromatherapy wrap fol-
lowed by a full body massage and a cup of herbal
tea.

2 1/2 Hours - $85.00

MVP Men’s Spa Package. The Men’s Value Pack-
age: Enjoy a relaxing foot soak followed by a 60
minute deep cleansing facial, a refreshing back scrub
and a 1 hour deep tissue massage.

2 hrs. - $75.00

Restore & Renew. Unwind as your feet are soaked
prior to a facial customized to your skin care needs.
Renew your skin with a microdermabrasion treat-
ment restoring your skins natural beauty.

11/4 hrs. - $45.00

All services are performed by students
under the strict supervision of expert
Day Spa Academy instructors.

30 North 3rd Street, Yakima WA 98901 30 North 3rd Street, Yakima WA 38901

Online Scheduling at DaySpaAcademy.com Online Scheduling at DaySpaAcademy.com
509-574-8492 509-574-8492



Massage Therapy

30 Minu
60 Minu
90 Minu
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te

Hot Stone Massage

Cupping

Add Ons:

Body Scrub
Back Scrub
Dry Brush Treatment

Cupping
Foot Soak & Scrub

Skin Care

Mini Facial

60 min customized facial

Anti-Agi

ng Facial

Deep Cleansing Facial

90 min customized facial

Hot/Cool Stone Facial

Designe
Designe

Designe

r Peel
r Peel Series of 3

r Peel Series of 6

Microdermabrasion

Skin Care Add Ons:

High Frequency
Microdermabrasion
Designer Peel

Ultrasonic

Hot QOil Scalp Treatment
Paraffin on Hands and Feet

Facial Cupping

Paraffin on Hands/Feet
Hot Oil Scalp Treatment

$35.00
$65.00
$45.00
$35.00
$20.00

$20.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$10.00
$ 7.00
$10.00

$ 5.00

$20.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$45.00
$45.00
$35.00
$90.00
$150.00
$35.00

$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$ 7.00
$10.00
$ 5.00

Body Care

Full Body Scrub

Hot Oil Aromatherapy Wrap
Detoxifying Seaweed Wrap
Slimming Body Wrap

Waxing
Brows

Lip

Chin

Full Face

Half Leg

Full Leg

Full Arm
Classic Bikini
Slim Line Bikini

Brazilian Bikini

Underarm
Back
Chest

>

Lashes and Brows
Classic Full Set Lashes
Classic Lash Fill
Hybrid Full Set Lashes
Hybrid Lash Fill

Lash Tinting

Brow Tinting

Lash & Brow Tint

Brow Lamination

$25.00
$30.00
$35.00
$30.00

$10.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$20.00
$20.00
$35.00
$15.00
$20.00
$25.00

$35.00
$10.00

$20.00
$15.00

$50.00
$25.00
$65.00
$35.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$13.00
$25.00



