# spa packages

**Melting Ritual**. Begin melting away your stress with a heated aromatic foot soak. Next, your skin will be treated to a rejuvenating olive oil body scrub. Relax cocooned in your aromatherapy wrap followed by a full body massage and a cup of herbal tea.

2 1/2 Hours - \$85.00

**MVP Men's Spa Package.** The Men's Value Package: Enjoy a relaxing foot soak followed by a 60 minute deep cleansing facial, a refreshing back scrub and a 1 hour deep tissue massage.

2 hrs. - \$75.00

**Restore & Renew.** Unwind as your feet are soaked prior to a facial customized to your skin care needs. Renew your skin with a microdermabrasion treatment restoring your skins natural beauty.

1 1/4 hrs. - \$45.00



All services are performed by students under the strict supervision of expert Day Spa Academy instructors.

30 North 3rd Street, Yakima WA 98901 Online Scheduling at DaySpaAcademy.com 509-574-8492

# Spa Naturelle

Professional Spa Menu



30 North 3rd Street, Yakima WA 98901 Online Scheduling at DaySpaAcademy.com 509-574-8492

## **Massage Therapy**

30 Minute	\$35.00
60 Minute	\$65.00
90 Minute	\$45.00
Hot Stone Massage	\$35.00
Cupping	\$20.00



#### Add Ons:

Body Scrub	\$20.00
Back Scrub	\$ 5.00
Dry Brush Treatment	\$ 5.00
Paraffin on Hands/Feet	\$10.00
Hot Oil Scalp Treatment	\$ 7.00
Cupping	\$10.00
Foot Soak & Scrub	\$ 5.00

## **Skin Care**

Mini Facial	\$20.00
60 min customized facial	\$35.00
Anti-Aging Facial	\$35.00
Deep Cleansing Facial	\$35.00
90 min customized facial	\$45.00
Hot/Cool Stone Facial	\$45.00
Designer Peel	\$35.00
Designer Peel Series of 3	\$90.00
Designer Peel Series of 6	\$150.00
Microdermabrasion	\$35.00

#### **Skin Care Add Ons:**

High Frequency	\$15.00
Microdermabrasion	\$20.00
Designer Peel	\$15.00
Ultrasonic	\$15.00
Hot Oil Scalp Treatment	\$ 7.00
Paraffin on Hands and Feet	\$10.00
Facial Cupping	\$ 5.00

## **Body Care**

Full Body Scrub	\$25.00
Hot Oil Aromatherapy Wrap	\$30.00
Detoxifying Seaweed Wrap	\$35.00
Slimming Body Wrap	\$30.00

## Waxing

Brows	\$10.00
Lip	\$ 5.00
Chin	\$ 5.00
Full Face	\$20.00
Half Leg	\$20.00
Full Leg	\$35.00
Full Arm	\$15.00
Classic Bikini	\$20.00
Slim Line Bikini	\$25.00
Brazilian Bikini	\$35.00
Underarm	\$10.00
Back	\$20.00
Chest	\$15.00



#### **Lashes and Brows**

Classic Full Set Lashes	\$50.00
Classic Lash Fill	\$25.00
Hybrid Full Set Lashes	\$65.00
Hybrid Lash Fill	\$35.00
Lash Tinting	\$ 8.00
Brow Tinting	\$ 8.00
Lash & Brow Tint	\$13.00
Brow Lamination	\$25.00